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Men / 4 / Middle-A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Lukas Kropat316
American

9.300 10.400 9.4009.700 11.3009.800 59.900
5 1 8 5T 4 1 1 

1 

Kazuya Iwase305
Accel

10.000 9.700 9.00010.500 9.90010.300 59.400
1 3 2 7 1 7 2 

2 

Ryan Wong343
Peninsula

9.000 9.300 9.90010.300 10.80010.000 59.300
6 4 3 1 2 2T 3 

3 

Zachariah Zwinger330
Oroville

9.700 9.000 8.90010.000 10.7009.300 57.600
3T 6 5T 8T 7 4 4 

4 

River Shaffer310
Adventure Rec

8.400 9.800 9.6009.600 9.5009.900 56.800
11 2 9 3T 3 8 5 

5 

Evan Prock308
Accel

8.800 8.400 8.40010.700 10.8009.500 56.600
8 9 1 13 6 2T 6T

6T

Keenan Short326
Gymnastics Unltd

9.700 8.200 9.60010.000 10.1009.000 56.600
3T 11 5T 3T 9 6 6T

6T

Keaton Grogan323
Gymnastics Unltd

9.800 8.300 9.7009.900 9.0009.700 56.400
2 10 7 2 5 9 8 

8 

Jack Pemberton307
Accel

8.500 9.030 8.90010.200 10.3009.200 56.130
10 5 4 8T 8 5 9 

9 

Pierce McGuire339
Peninsula

8.700 7.100 9.4009.100 6.8008.800 49.900
9 13 10 5T 10 12 10 

10 

Noah Lin338
Peninsula

7.700 8.600 8.6009.000 8.2007.700 49.800
13 7 11 12 13 10 11 

11 

Devan Gandhi332
Peninsula

8.900 8.500 8.8008.500 6.5008.300 49.500
7 8 12 10 11 13 12 

12 

Ryan Scott341
Peninsula

8.000 7.800 8.7008.100 7.2007.900 47.700
12 12 13 11 12 11 13 

13 
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